
Overall Swimmer Time
1 WILL SELLARS 10:28.14
2 HARPER BARROWMAN 10:30.49
3 DOMINIC HILTON 10:31.02

FEMALE Time MALE Time
8 & under 8 & under

1 OLIVIA CADWGAN-EVANS 23:36.86 1 HARRISON COAK 16:46.36
2 BROOKE BERNSTEIN 23:44.77 2 EMRY VASSELL 18:12.17
3 SUSANNA MCMORRIES 31:24.99 3 AADHYAAN AGARWAL 20:54.17

9-10 9-10
1 TESSA DANTER 14:36.86 1 NOAH WATSON 13:40.27
2 LARA NASH 16:47.89 2 COLT HIGGO 13:55.70
3 HENRI ROSE 18:06.30 3 LUCAS KERR 15:45.89

11-12 11-12
1 RILEY WATSON 11:12.14 1 CHASE WATSON 11:58.45
2 KASSANDRA ADAPA 12:34.83 2 JOSHUA ROSE 12:04.36
3 SASHKA PARKER 13:33.39 3 GABRIEL BISPATH 12:43.49

13-14 13-14
1 SIERRAH BROADBELT 11:06.33 1 DOMINIC GUNN 10:50.83
2 LOLA HAWORTH 11:10.11 2 PHIN ELLISON 11:08.99
3 LIBBY LINDLEY 11:54.99 3 JACK CLARK-TERRELL 11:09.39

15-19 15-19
1 HARPER BARROWMAN 10:30.49 1 WILL SELLARS 10:28.14
2 JASMINE LAMBERT-WRAGG 10:45.58 2 DOMINIC HILTON 10:31.02
3 KATHRYN LAMBERT-WRAGG 10:48.33 3 JORDAN LISLE 10:32.55

20-29 20-29
1 DANIELLA FERREIRA 19:25.30 1 MATTHEW JAVIER 17:31.08

2 ALEC COX 19:46.89

30-39 30-39
1 ANDREA HO 16:50.92 1 JOHN-MICHAEL GLEN 13:00.11
2 TANUSHREE BHAKTA 17:17.74 2 PAUL GOSS 17:06.24
3 DANIELLE CADWGAN-EVANS 23:52.24 3 RYAN MUSHIN 17:32.89

40-49 40-49
1 CIARA NASH 16:48.77 1 EMIL KALINOWSKY 12:31.05
2 ELAINE ANDERSON 19:16.24 2 JONATHAN RONEY 13:25.21
3 SUSANNAH SWEETMAN 22:18.92 3 JOHANN PRINSLOO 13:56.58

50-59 50-59
1 JACQUELINE SCOTT 16:22.45 1 MARIUS ACKER 12:02.86
2 VICTORIA HOLLINGWORTH-HAVLIN 17:21.30 2 TALLIS WESSELS 15:59.24

3 SIMON TROTT 16:39.58

60-69
1 WAYNE HANNUM 14:48.24
2 OBRIST MAX 19:26.58
3 MARK DANZIGER 20:01.55

70 and over
1 VICTOR THOMPSON 18:09.77
2 FRANK FLOWERS 20:02.11

Butterfield 800m sea swim results 2022



Place Name Age group Time Place Name Age group Time
1 WILL SELLARS 15-19 10:28.14 75 JACQUELINE SCOTT 50-59 16:22.45
2 HARPER BARROWMAN 15-19 10:30.49 76 LEILA COAK 11-12 16:28.49
3 DOMINIC HILTON 15-19 10:31.02 77 OLIVER COOKE 13-14 16:29.74
4 JORDAN LISLE 15-19 10:32.55 78 SIMON TROTT 50-59 16:39.58
5 THOMAS FERGUSON 15-19 10:33.24 79 EBEN LINDLEY 9-10 16:43.21
6 JASMINE LAMBERT-WRAGG 15-19 10:45.58 80 HARRISON COAK 8 and under 16:46.36
7 KATHRYN LAMBERT-WRAGG 15-19 10:48.33 81 LARA NASH 9-10 16:47.89
8 DOMINIC GUNN 13-14 10:50.83 82 CIARA NASH 40-49 16:48.77
9 RAYA EMBURY-BROWN 15-19 11:05.36 83 ANDREA HO 30-39 16:50.92
10 SIERRAH BROADBELT 13-14 11:06.33 84 KACEY FAGAN 11-12 16:55.02
11 PHIN ELLISON 13-14 11:08.99 85 PAUL GOSS 30-39 17:06.24
12 JACK CLARK-TERRELL 13-14 11:09.39 86 TANUSHREE BHAKTA 30-39 17:17.74
13 LOLA HAWORTH 13-14 11:10.11 87 LORIN HITT 50-59 17:20.33
14 RILEY WATSON 11-12 11:12.14 88 VICTORIA HOLLINGWORTH-HAVLIN 50-59 17:21.30
15 ANDREW MBUGUA 15-19 11:14.74 89 BEN SCOTT 9-10 17:22.14
16 OLLIE BUTLER 15-19 11:15.27 90 BENJAMIN COOKE 11-12 17:25.52
17 TEAGAN NASH 15-19 11:16.17 91 KYLE MCMORRIS 40-49 17:27.24
18 TATE HILTON 13-14 11:20.55 92 MATTHEW JAVIER 20-29 17:31.08
19 LIBBY LINDLEY 13-14 11:54.99 93 RYAN MUSHIN 30-39 17:32.89
20 REAGAN LISLE 13-14 11:57.55 94 ROBERT LINDLEY 40-49 18:05.86
21 CHASE WATSON 11-12 11:58.45 95 HENRI ROSE 9-10 18:06.30
22 OWEN FRANKLIN 13-14 12:00.14 96 JOSHUA RONEY 13-14 18:09.27
23 MARIUS ACKER 50-59 12:02.86 97 VICTOR THOMPSON 70-79 18:09.77
24 JAKE FAGAN 13-14 12:03.74 98 PORTER BISPATH 9-10 18:10.30
25 JOSHUA ROSE 11-12 12:04.36 99 EZE VASSELL 9-10 18:11.89
26 BEN COAK 13-14 12:04.92 100 EMRY VASSELL 8 and under 18:12.17
27 JAN MORRIS 13-14 12:08.86 101 ANDY CROFT 40-49 18:53.92
28 JACK CROUCHER 13-14 12:11.64 102 SEAN DAY 40-49 19:07.99
29 SABINE ELLISON 15-19 12:12.05 103 LACHLAN DAY 9-10 19:12.64
30 ALEENA DANTER 15-19 12:26.55 104 ELAINE ANDERSON 40-49 19:16.24
31 NAYELI DACRES 15-19 12:28.11 105 MAYA MORRIS 9-10 19:24.89
32 EMIL KALINOWSKY 40-49 12:31.05 106 DANIELLA FERREIRA 20-29 19:25.30
33 RUFUS LOVETT 13-14 12:33.49 107 OBRIST MAX 60-69 19:26.58
34 KASSANDRA ADAPA 11-12 12:34.83 108 DIRK BELFONTE 50-59 19:27.99
35 SIENNA ROMER 13-14 12:35.24 109 LIV ANDERSON 9-10 19:30.17
36 ALICE BROMBY 13-14 12:36.05 110 RICH ELLISON 40-49 19:33.64
37 SIENNA SCHOFIELD 13-14 12:38.89 111 ALEC COX 20-29 19:46.89
38 GABRIEL BISPATH 11-12 12:43.49 112 ROBERTA SCOTT 11-12 19:50.77
39 CALVIN HITT 13-14 12:43.83 113 ALEXANDRA KIRKCONNELL 13-14 19:51.49
40 ADAM SELLARS 11-12 12:48.45 114 SAMMY HAWORTH 9-10 19:54.33
41 AVA BUTLER 15-19 12:50.08 115 RAMI HARAWI 30-39 19:55.52
42 ALLYSON BELFONTE 15-19 12:52.74 116 TUDOR LUPU 11-12 19:57.86
43 JOHN-MICHAEL GLEN 30-39 13:00.11 117 MARK DANZIGER 60-69 20:01.55
44 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 11-12 13:03.33 118 FRANK FLOWERS 70-79 20:02.11
45 GABRIELLA ROYSTON 15-19 13:05.95 119 DAN LUPU 9-10 20:17.17
46 CHANTAL KERR 13-14 13:07.08 120 CHRIS KIRKCONNELL 40-49 20:28.49
47 JONATHAN GRANDAGE 13-14 13:22.70 121 SYDNEY GLEESON 13-14 20:49.02
48 JONATHAN RONEY 40-49 13:25.21 122 THOMAS CADWGAN-EVANS 9-10 20:51.24
49 SASHKA PARKER 11-12 13:33.39 123 AADHYAAN AGARWAL 8 and under 20:54.17
50 EVA OLDFIELD 11-12 13:39.42 124 SYDNEY TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 9-10 21:47.80
51 NOAH WATSON 9-10 13:40.27 125 HUXLEY SAGE 9-10 21:58.86
52 KAIJA DANTER 13-14 13:42.89 126 SUSANNAH SWEETMAN 40-49 22:18.92
53 CASSIDY COLES 11-12 13:48.70 127 INES SWEETMAN 9-10 22:47.64
54 COLT HIGGO 9-10 13:55.70 128 JIM FRASER 60-69 23:15.55
55 JOHANN PRINSLOO 40-49 13:56.58 129 JIM GILLIES 60-69 23:20.89
56 ISAIAH MYLES 13-14 13:57.08 130 OLIVIA CADWGAN-EVANS 8 and under 23:36.86
57 BROCK SCHOFIELD 11-12 14:13.08 131 JONATHAN CADWGAN-EVANS 30-39 23:39.36
58 LUCY BUTLER 11-12 14:13.61 132 BEN LINDSEY 30-39 23:42.58
59 ROB WHAN 40-49 14:31.70 133 BROOKE BERNSTEIN 8 and under 23:44.77
60 HENRY PEEDOM 13-14 14:35.08 134 ANITA ZAGORSKI 40-49 23:46.05
61 TESSA DANTER 9-10 14:36.86 135 DANIELLE CADWGAN-EVANS 30-39 23:52.24
62 WAYNE HANNUM 60-69 14:48.24 136 FLETCHER SAGE 9-10 25:06.36
63 ABBEY MARTIN DEL CAMPO 13-14 14:57.67 137 SAMUEL SAGE 40-49 25:09.08
64 ANDREW PEEDOM 40-49 15:22.36 138 SANDRA PREUSS 30-39 29:27.64
65 ELIJAH BAIN 11-12 15:28.61 139 KADEN BEBARFALD 11-12 29:42.24
66 NICKCOY STEWART 13-14 15:38.39 140 JAMES BEBARFALD 50-59 29:47.21
67 WILLIAM MCMORRIES 11-12 15:45.42 141 SUSANNA MCMORRIES 8 and under 31:24.99
68 LUCAS KERR 9-10 15:45.89 142 BECKY MCMORRIES 40-49 31:27.77
69 TALLIS WESSELS 50-59 15:59.24 143 KINGSTON TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 8 and under 31:31.52
70 REUBEN SWEETMAN 13-14 16:09.21 144 JONATHAN TURNHAM 40-49 31:33.30
71 LIAM MINNEBOO 9-10 16:14.77 145 MELANIE RIVERS 40-49 34:26.17
72 LEWIS DAY 11-12 16:16.14 146 FABIO ANDREAZZOLI 40-49 40:06.89
73 ANDREI LUPU 13-14 16:18.33 147 NICKARIE STEWART 9-10 DNF
74 JUDE HISLOP 9-10 16:19.21 148 ANDREW BOWIE 50-59 DNF
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